FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT OTHER INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS BY
MUNRO, CALL FOR THE DISTRIBUTOR NEAREST YOU
PH: 800.942.4270 • FAX: 970.263.2277
E-MAIL: gmueller@munrocompanies.com • WEBSITE: www.munromfg.com
MFG / SMARTBOX SERIES / REV0208
EN
CL
OS

ENCLOSED INDUSTRIAL
CONTROL PANEL
No. XX - EXAMPLE
ALLMUNRO RELAYS & PUMP PROTECTION SYSTEMS ARE UL LISTED as
ENCLOSED INDUSTRIAL CONTROL PANELS
LOOK FOR THE LISTINGMARK!
Basic Smartbox with Code-Compliant Thermal Protection
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
* NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE (NEC) STATES ALL MOTORS WILL BE THERMALLY PROTECTED FROM EXCESSIVE “AMPERAGE DRAW.” MOST MOTORS UNDER 2 HP ARE
SUPPLIED WITH THERMAL PROTECTION FROM THE MOTOR MANUFACTURER. FOR MOTORS OVER 2 HP CODE-COMPLIANT SMARTBOXTM IS RECOMMENDED.
CIRCUIT BREAKERS ARE NEVER CLASSIFIED AS MOTOR PROTECTION
** NOTE ~ CHECK WITH YOUR LOCAL HEALTH DEPARTMENT FOR REGULATIONS AND REQUIREMENTS FOR BACKFLOW PREVENTION.
Basic Smartbox
PRINTED IN U.S.A.
MPLC 24 3 E60 MPLC243
MPLC 110 3 E61 MPLC1103
MPLC 220 3 E62 MPLC2203
MPLC 24 5 E65 MPLC245
MPLC 220 5 E66 MPLC2205
MPLC 24 7-1/2 E67 MPLC2475
MPLC 220 7-1/2 E69 MPLC22075
MPLC 24 10 E70 MPLC2410
MPLC 220 10 E72 MPLC22010
WITH CODE-COMPLIANT THERMAL PROTECTION
ALL SmartBOX TM CODE-COMPLIANTMODELS USE ONE OF THE E “Standard Trip” HEATER ELEMENTS FOR AMBIENT TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION BIMETAL RELAYS LISTED
MPLC 24 3/4 THRU 7-1/2* -- MPLC24
MPLC 24 3/4 THRU 7-1/2* -- MPLC24T
Type Heater
of Coil Code Part
Enclosure Voltage HP Number Number
WITH ADDITIONAL SENSOR FOR HIGH TEMPERATURE “DEAD HEAD” PROTECTION